
JUMBO SNACK BOX

ITEM NUMBER: CS9901

2 - 1.2 OZ BUTTER POPCORN

2 - 1.6 OZ CHEESE POPCORN

2 - 1.6 OZ WHITE CHEDDAR POPCORN

6 OZ CARAMEL POPCORN

6 OZ CHOCOLATE POPCORN

6 OZ PEANUT BRITTLE POPCORN

6 OZ CINNAMON POPCORN

4 OZ SOUR GREEN APPLE KETTLE CORN

1.5 OZ JALAPENO POPCORN

1.5 OZ BUFFALO RANCH POPCORN

1.6 OZ CRACKED PEPPER & SEA SALT POPCORN

8 OZ MINI PRETZELS

3.5 OZ TORTILLA CHIPS

10 OZ MEDIUM SALSA

2.5 OZ CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES (APPROXIMATELY 6 COOKIES)

6 OZ HONEY ROASTED PEANUTS

3 OZ MILK CHOCOLATE MALT BALLS

2 OZ ASSORTED SOUR GUMMI STARS

4 OZ ASSORTED GUMMI BEARS

3 OZ TOOTSIE ROLL MIDGEES

3.5 OZ RED LICORICE TWISTS

4 OZ ASSORTED JELLY BELLY® JELLY BEANS

4 - 1.1 OZ POPCORN BALL

SHIPPING BOX MEASURES: 12 1/2 X 12 1/2 X 14 3/16"

LARGE SNACK BOX

ITEM NUMBER: CS9931

1.2 OZ BUTTER POPCORN

1.6 OZ CHEESE POPCORN

1.6 OZ WHITE CHEDDAR POPCORN

1.5 OZ BUFFALO RANCH POPCORN

1.5 OZ JALAPENO POPCORN

4 OZ SOUR GREEN APPLE KETTLE CORN

6 OZ CARAMEL POPCORN

6 OZ CHOCOLATE POPCORN

6 OZ PEANUT BRITTLE POPCORN

8 OZ MINI PRETZELS

2.5 OZ CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES (APPROXIMATELY 6 COOKIES)

3 OZ MILK CHOCOLATE MALT BALLS

2 OZ ASSORTED SOUR GUMMI STARS

4 OZ ASSORTED GUMMI BEARS

3 OZ TOOTSIE ROLL MIDGEES

3.5 OZ RED LICORICE TWISTS



3 - 1.1 OZ POPCORN BALL

SHIPPING BOX MEASURES: 10 7/16 X 10 7/16 X 11 5/8"

REGULAR SNACK BOX

ITEM NUMBER: CS9921

1.2 OZ BUTTER POPCORN

1.6 OZ CHEESE POPCORN

1.6 OZ WHITE CHEDDAR POPCORN

1.5 OZ BUFFALO RANCH POPCORN

4 OZ SOUR GREEN APPLE KETTLE CORN

6 OZ CARAMEL POPCORN

6 OZ CHOCOLATE POPCORN

2.5 OZ CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES (APPROXIMATELY 6 COOKIES)

4 OZ ASSORTED GUMMI BEARS

3 OZ TOOTSIE ROLL MIDGEES

3.5 OZ RED LICORICE TWISTS

1.5 OZ MILK CHOCOLATE MALT BALLS

2 - 1.1 OZ POPCORN BALL

SHIPPING BOX MEASURES: 10 5/8 X 10 5/8 X 8 1/16"


